2025 SUMMER STRING CAMP
TENTATIVE DAILY SCHEDULE

MONDAY - FRIDAY

8:30am
8:45am

10:00am

11:15am

12:15pm
12:45pm
1:30pm

2:30pm

3:30pm
3:45pm

4:30pm

SATURDAY
8:45am
9:00am
9:30am
12:00pm
1:30pm

2:00pm

DROP OFF
Combined Orchestra Rehearsal

Chamber Orchestra Rehearsal
String Orchestra in Sectionals

String Orchestra Rehearsal
Chamber Orchestra in Sectionals

Recreation
Lunch
Chamber Ensemble Rehearsals

String Orchestra Rehearsal
Chamber Orchestra Rehearsal

Snack Break
Combined Orchestra Rehearsal

DISMISSAL

DROP OFF

Combined Orchestra Rehearsal
Concert Dress Rehearsal
Lunch

Doors Open (for final concert)

Final Concert



